Data Sheetwww.lumentum.com
WaveReady® Single-Channel,
Erbium-Doped Fiber
Amplifiers
WRA-110, WRA-113, WRA-116, WRA-119
WaveReady Single-Channel, Erbium-Doped Fiber Amplifiers
www.lumentum.com 2
The WaveReady WRA-1xx series are user-configurable, single-channel optical amplifiers that

document are subject to change without notice.
wra-1xx-ds-cms-ae  30149178 902 0316www.lumentum.com
Ordering Information
For more information on this or other products and their availability, please contact your local Lumentum account manager or
Lumentum directly at customer.service@lumentum.com.
Description Product Number
Single-channel EDFA, 10 dBm output WRA-110
Single-channel EDFA, 13 dBm output WRA-113
Single-channel EDFA, 16 dBm output WRA-116
Single-channel EDFA, 19 dBm output WRA-119
Associated Parts
WR3100 1U Shelf DMS-3100DC004
WaveReady Shelf, 7U, 630 W cooling capacity DMS-3500FSE04
WaveReady Shelf, 8U, 700 W cooling capacity DMS-3500FSE05